



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1196/2023 & CRL.M.A. 9029/2024**

VARSHA RAWAT

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Praveen Goswami,
Mr. Pradeep Kumar
Gautam, Mr. Sanjay, Mr.
Sharad Jain, Ms. Varsha
Thakur, Ms. Kanika Gupta
& Ms. Ritu Kumar, Adv.
with revisionist in person

versus

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

10.07.2024

List on 28.08.2024.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

JULY 10, 2024

"SS"