



\$~88

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 1196/2023 & CRL.M.A. 9029/2024

VARSHA RAWAT

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

05.12.2024

1. None appears for the petitioner.
2. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.
3. List on 07.03.2025.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

DECEMBER 5, 2024

“SK”