



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1196/2023 & CRL.M.A. 9029/2024**

VARSHA RAWAT

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

07.03.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 27th March, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 7, 2025

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any